652
Ten
PS YELLOW – WITH BSPT
SWIVEL FITTING
25.4 MM MANDREL SIZE
PART NUMBER PRICE
per recoil
PS-08-2MY 8 5.0 2 1/4 £0.01
PS-08-4MY 8 5.0 4 1/4 £0.01
PS-08-6MY 8 5.0 6 1/4 £0.01
31.8 MM MANDREL SIZE
PS-10-2MY 10 6.5 2 1/4 £0.01
PS-10-4MY 10 6.5 4 1/4 £0.01
PS-10-6MY 10 6.5 6 1/4 £0.01
42.3 MM MANDREL SIZE
PS-12-2MY 12 8.0 2 3/8 £0.01
PS-12-4MY 12 8.0 4 3/8 £0.01
PS-12-6MY 12 8.0 6 3/8 £0.01
PS BLUE – WITH BSPT
SWIVEL FITTING
25.4 MM MANDREL SIZE
PART NUMBER PRICE
per recoil
PS-08-2MB 8 5.0 2 1/4 £0.01
PS-08-4MB 8 5.0 4 1/4 £0.01
PS-08-6MB 8 5.0 6 1/4 £0.01
31.8 MM MANDREL SIZE
PS-10-2MB 10 6.5 2 1/4 £0.01
PS-10-4MB 10 6.5 4 1/4 £0.01
PS-10-6MB 10 6.5 6 1/4 £0.01
42.3 MM MANDREL SIZE
PS-12-2MB 12 8.0 2 3/8 £0.01
PS-12-4MB 12 8.0 4 3/8 £0.01
PS-12-6MB 12 8.0 6 3/8 £0.01
76.2 MM MANDREL SIZE
PS-16-2MB 16 11.0 2 1/2 £0.01
PS-16-4MB 16 11.0 4 1/2 £0.01
PS-16-6MB 16 11.0 6 1/2 £0.01
PS RED – WITH BSPT
SWIVEL FITTING
25.4 MM MANDREL SIZE
PART NUMBER PRICE
per recoil
PS-08-2MR 8 5.0 2 1/4 £0.01
PS-08-4MR 8 5.0 4 1/4 £0.01
PS-08-6MR 8 5.0 6 1/4 £0.01
31.8 MM MANDREL SIZE
PS-10-2MR 10 6.5 2 1/4 £0.01
PS-10-4MR 10 6.5 4 1/4 £0.01
PS-10-6MR 10 6.5 6 1/4 £0.01
42.3 MM MANDREL SIZE
PS-12-2MR 12 8.0 2 3/8 £0.01
PS-12-4MR 12 8.0 4 3/8 £0.01
PS-12-6MR 12 8.0 6 3/8 £0.01
76.2 MM MANDREL SIZE
PS-16-2MR 16 11.0 2 1/2 £0.01
PS-16-4MR 16 11.0 4 1/2 £0.01
PS-16-6MR 16 11.0 6 1/2 £0.01
1110
1110
1110
POLYURETHANE RECOILS WITH FITTINGS – ETHER BASED